Contents

List of Contributors

Foreword

Preface

Introduction and How to Use This Book

1 The History of Coeliac Disease
A chronological history of coeliac disease
Definition of coeliac disease

2 The Characteristics of Coeliac Disease
Structure and function of the small intestine
Pathogenesis of coeliac disease

3 Presentation of Coeliac Disease
Classic and non-classic presentation
Clinical disorders associated with coeliac disease

4 Diagnosing Coeliac Disease
An accurate history
Serological screening antibody tests
Methods of obtaining a histological diagnosis
Pathologic analysis and diagnosis

5 The Treatment of Coeliac Disease
The gluten free diet
Avoiding the traps — shopping, cooking and
eating without gluten

ix

xi

xiii

XV

N =

15
16
21

31
32
37

53
54
58
63
69

77
78

89



viii

6

10

Contents

Long-Term Support and Follow-Up

Assessment of dietary compliance

Exclusion of concomitant disease

Risk of malignancy associated with coeliac disease
Support groups — the expert patient

The Impact of Coeliac Disease and
Vulnerable Groups

Emotional impact

Adolescence

Fertility and pregnancy

The older coeliac patient

Managing Poor Response or Relapse
Persistent disease

Assessment of dietary compliance
Confirmation of diagnosis

Exclusion of concomitant disease

Future Developments
Chronic disease management
Future research into coeliac disease

Patients’ Stories
Alan’s story
Zoe’s story
Jean’s story

Mrs A’s story

Glossary

Index

101
102
110
118
120

127
128
129
133
136

143
145
146
149
150

161
162
167

175
176
180
182
184

187

195



