Contents

Lis	t of Contributors	ix
For	eword	xi
Preface		xiii
Int	roduction and How to Use This Book	xv
1	The History of Coeliac Disease A chronological history of coeliac disease Definition of coeliac disease	1 2 7
2	The Characteristics of Coeliac Disease Structure and function of the small intestine Pathogenesis of coeliac disease	15 16 21
3	Presentation of Coeliac Disease Classic and non-classic presentation Clinical disorders associated with coeliac disease	31 32 37
4	Diagnosing Coeliac Disease An accurate history Serological screening antibody tests Methods of obtaining a histological diagnosis Pathologic analysis and diagnosis	53 54 58 63 69
5	The Treatment of Coeliac Disease The gluten free diet Avoiding the traps – shopping, cooking and	77 78 89
	eating without gluten	09

viii Contents

6	Long-Term Support and Follow-Up Assessment of dietary compliance Exclusion of concomitant disease	101 102 110
		118
	Risk of malignancy associated with coeliac disease Support groups – the expert patient	120
	Support groups – the expert patient	120
7	The Impact of Coeliac Disease and	
	Vulnerable Groups	127
	Emotional impact	128
	Adolescence	129
	Fertility and pregnancy	133
	The older coeliac patient	136
8	Managing Poor Response or Relapse	143
Ü	Persistent disease	145
	Assessment of dietary compliance	146
	Confirmation of diagnosis	149
	Exclusion of concomitant disease	150
9	Future Developments	161
	Chronic disease management	162
	Future research into coeliac disease	167
10	Patients' Stories	175
	Alan's story	176
	Zoe's story	180
	Jean's story	182
	Mrs A's story	184
Glo	ssary	187
Ind	ex	195